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Description

Blizzard Under Bench Ice Maker - Air Cooled - SN-120P

Key Features

Output per 24 hr: Up to 55kg

U.S. Morrill Water Pump

German EBM-Pabst fans

Hisakage PCL

22mm3 ice-cubes

Denmark Danfross Expansion Valve & Dry Filter
Japanese Saginomiya Solenoid & Hydraulic Valve
Storaged kg : 18

Watermark certified product sticker

Blizzard Under Bench Ice Maker - Air
Cooled - SN-120P

Quick Overview

Output per 24 hr: Up to 55kg

Storage Capacity: Approx. 18kg (Bin Control Setting
Approx. 10kg)

U.S. Morrill Water Pump

German A&#x8B;BM-Pabst fans

Hisakage PCL

22mmaAs ice-cubes

Denmark Danfross Expansion Valve & Dry Filter
Japanese Saginomiya Solenoid & Hydraulic Valve
StorageVa&#x88;kgiva&#x89;: 18

Watermark certified product sticker

Storage Capacity: Approx. 18kg (Bin Control Setting Approx. 10kg)



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/sn-120p-under-bench-ice-machine-air-cooled.html
https://www.foodequipment.com.au/sn-120p-under-bench-ice-machine-air-cooled.html

Certified Product

2 Years Parts and Labour Warranty




Your Shipping Specifications

Doors

Door Type

Body

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)
Power

Warranty

1

Hinged Doors
Stainless Steel
45

500

590

850

580

670

835

240V, 480W; 10amp plug and lead included

2 Years Parts and Labour
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