





# Blizzard Under Bench Ice Maker - Air Cooled - SN-120P

#### **Quick Overview**

- Output per 24 hr: Up to 55kg
- Storage Capacity: Approx. 18kg (Bin Control Setting Approx. 10kg)
- U.S. Morrill Water Pump
- German ËBM-Pabst fans
- Hisakage PCL
- 22mm³ ice-cubes
- Denmark Danfross Expansion Valve & Dry Filter
- Japanese Saginomiya Solenoid & Hydraulic Valve
- Storage(kg): 18
- · Watermark certified product sticker

### Description

Blizzard Under Bench Ice Maker - Air Cooled - SN-120P

#### **Key Features**

- Output per 24 hr: Up to 55kg
- Storage Capacity: Approx. 18kg (Bin Control Setting Approx. 10kg)
- U.S. Morrill Water Pump
- German ËBM-Pabst fans
- Hisakage PCL
- 22mm³ ice-cubes
- Denmark Danfross Expansion Valve & Dry Filter
- Japanese Saginomiya Solenoid & Hydraulic Valve
- Storage (kg): 18
- · Watermark certified product sticker

•

Certified Product		
2 Years Parts and Labour Warranty		

## Your Shipping Specifications

Doors	1
Door Type	Hinged Doors
Body	Stainless Steel
Net Weight (Kg)	45
Width (mm)	500
Depth (mm)	590
Height (mm)	850
Packing Width (mm)	580
Packing Depth (mm)	670
Packing Height (mm)	835
Power	240V; 480W; 10amp plug and lead included
Warranty	2 Years Parts and Labour